UNIQUE HAND CRAFTED WIND CHIMES
Each piece is truely a work of art!
... with soft tingling tones
How to order...
View Nancy's beautiful Wind Chimes here online and make your selection. Then contact her
directly to order. For your convenience, we have posted an order form online for you to
download. It is in .pdf format. Download Order Form...
Please note: Colors on final product may vary somewhat from the colors you see on the screen.

5 Stain Glass Irises with 10 Iridescent streamers. Each Iris approximately 5" by 3" - Overall length approximately 26"
Price $34.95 ea
How to order...
View Nancy's beautiful Wind Chimes here online and make your selection. Then contact her directly to order.
For your convenience, we have posted an order form online for you to download. It is in .pdf format. Order Form...
Please note: Colors on final product may vary somewhat from the colors you see on the screen.
Nancy Stenroos - Nancy's Glass Wind Chimes - Carmichael, CA - 916-550-2543
©2006-2011 Nancy Stenroos Wind Chimes All rights reserved.
©2006-2011 Artwork and Site Design by Linda Acrey - Acrey Art. All rights reserved.
HOME Wind Chimes About The Artist Order Form Contact
Roses
Red Rose - Large Pink Rose - Large Red Rose - Small Pink Rose - Small
Roses - Large
Total of 7 roses:
the 6 larger roses are 3"x2.5"
and 1 smaller rose in the middle
5" wide & 24" Long
Roses - Small
2 Roses with Bangles
Roses are approximately 3"x2.5" ea
and 4" wide & 21" Long
Price: Large $24.95 ea
Red #G-R-L-01
Pink #G-R-L-02
Yellow #G-R-L-03
Purple #G-R-L-04
Blue #G-R-L-05
Price: Small $19.95 ea
Red #G-R-L-01
Pink #G-R-L-02
Yellow #G-R-L-03
Purple #G-R-L-04
Blue #G-R-L-05
Color Choices:
Available in Red; Pink (as shown above) and in: Yellow - Purple - Blue (not shown)
Red Rose - Large
How to order...
View Nancy's beautiful Wind Chimes here online and make your selection. Then contact her directly to order.
For your convenience, we have posted an order form online for you to download. It is in .pdf format. Order Form...
Please note: Colors on final product may vary somewhat from the colors you see on the screen.
Nancy Stenroos - Nancy's Glass Wind Chimes - Carmichael, CA - 916-550-2543
©2006-2011 Nancy Stenroos Wind Chimes All rights reserved.
©2006-2011 Artwork and Site Design by Linda Acrey - Acrey Art. All rights reserved.
HOME Wind Chimes About The Artist Order Form Contact
id Inv_code item size sz_in color  price  Qty Amt
THE VINEYARD:
1 V-GG-L-01 Grape Clusters with Glass Leaves large 10x16 blue  $  59.95
2 V-GG-L-02 Grape Clusters with Glass Leaves large 10x16 Deep Wine   $  59.95
3 V-GG-L-03 Grape Clusters with Glass Leaves large 10x16 Purple  $  59.95
4 V-GS-L-01 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves large 10x16 blue  $  49.95
5 V-GS-L-02 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves large 10x16 Deep Wine   $  49.95
6 V-GS-L-03 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves large 10x16 Purple  $  49.95
7 V-GS-M-01 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves med 10x16 blue  $  39.95
8 V-GS-M-02 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves med 10x16 Deep Wine   $  39.95
9 V-GS-M-03 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves med 10x16 Purple  $  39.95
10 V-GS-S-01 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves sm 10x16 blue  $  29.95
11 V-GS-S-02 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves sm 10x16 Deep Wine   $  29.95
12 V-GS-S-03 Grape Clusters with Silk Leaves sm 10x16 Purple  $  29.95
13 V-WG-O-01 Wood & Glass one size   multi  $   19.95
14 S-EC-L-01 Elegant Crystals large 5x25 Iridescent  $  49.95
15 S-EC-M-02 Elegant Crystals med 5x18 Iridescent  $  34.95
16 S-EC-S-03 Elegant Crystals sm 5x12 Iridescent  $   19.95
17 S-CR-SC-01 Color Sun Catcher -hand painted one size 4x18 yellow  $   19.95
18 S-CR-SC-02 Color Sun Catcher -hand painted one size 4x18 blue  $   19.95
19 S-CR-SC-03 Color Sun Catcher -hand painted one size 4x18 Purple  $   19.95
20 S-CR-SC-04 Color Sun Catcher -hand painted one size 4x18 pink  $   19.95
21 S-CR-CH-01 Chinese Crystals - hand painted one size   multi  $   19.95
22 S-CR-GC-01 Grape Crystals - hand painted one size   multi  $  24.95
ROUND CIRCLES OF COLOR:
23 R-SR-L Single Round large 12" multi  $  24.95
24 R-SR-M Single Round med 9" multi  $   14.95
25 R-DR-L Double Rounds large 12" multi  $  34.95
26 R-DR-S Double Rounds med 9" multi  $   19.95
27 R-T-01 Trio Rounds one size 24" multi  $  34.95
DANCING IN THE WIND MOBILES:
28 M-MX-A-01 Angels one size 4x24 blue  $   19.95
29 M-MX-A-02 Angels one size 4x24 pink  $   19.95
30 M-MX-MS Moon and Stars one size 4x24 blue  $   19.95
31 M-MX-M-01 Music one size 4x24 multi  $   19.95
32 M-MX-M-02 Music one size 4x24 black  $   19.95
33 M-BF-M-01 Monarchs -hand painted one size 4x24 orange/black  $  24.95
34 M-BF-B-01 Butterflies  one size 4x24 Pastel Tones  $   19.95
35 M-BF-B-02 Butterflies  one size 4x24 Blue & Pink Tones  $   19.95